
Name Club Round 1 Round 2 Round 3 Round 4

1 Lola Appelby Belle Vue

2 Lucy Phillips Belle Vue 6

3 Emma Beckett Belle Vue 6

4 Belle Holliday Carlisle

5 Ava Morris North Star

6 Millie Slane Belle Vue 6

7 Kira Holliday Carlisle

8 Emily Cooper Belle Vue 6

9 Ciara Hanson Apollo

Name Club Round 1 Round 2 Round 3 Round 4

1 Charlie Clarke Affinity

2 Charlie Westgarth Apollo

3 Daniel Miller Carlisle

Panel 1    9.00   ( 24 mins warmup)

TRI Games Under 9 Girls

TRI Games Under 9 Boys



Name Club Round 1 Round 2 Round 3 Round 4

1 Shannon Hanson Apollo T2

2 Tiani Mae Graham Belle Vue

3 Caitlyn Turnbull Apollo T2

4 Emily Trotter Carlisle

5 Isla Robson Apollo

6 Rosie Barr Apollo T2

7 Scarlet Lenaghan Belle Vue

8 Evie Marshall Apollo T2

Name Club Round 1 Round 2 Round 3 Round 4

1 Alfie Dixon Carlisle

2 Harry Cross Carlisle

3 Jake Westgarth Apollo

Panel 1    10.00   ( 22 mins warmup)

TRI Champs Under 11 Girls

TRI Champs Under 11 Boys



Name Club Round 1 Round 2 Round 3 Round 4

1 Isobelle Collier Aeronauts

2 Gemma Lant Apollo

3 Izzy Garnham Apollo T4

4 Saffron Sims Brydon Apollo T4

5 Olivia Douglas Park Elite

6 Jazmine Pease Apollo T3

7 Verity Kell Apollo T4

8 Kimberley Farish Carlisle 4

9 Maddie Leach Belle Vue

10 Kiona Taylor Apollo T4

11 Hollie Irving Carlisle 4

12 Emily Fitton Carlisle 4

Name Club Round 1 Round 2 Round 3 Round 4

1 Shane Lister Affinity

2 Martin Bland Apollo T6

3 Damon King Apollo T6

4 Ben Ewart Carlisle

5 Joe Gregory Apollo T6

Panel 1    10.55   ( 34 mins warmup)

TRI Champs Under 15 Girls

TRI Champs Under 15 Boys



Name Club Round 1 Round 2 Round 3 Round 4

1 Ellie Cleasby Aeronauts

Name Club Round 1 Round 2 Round 3 Round 4

1 Jemma Kilkerri Velocity

2 Georgia Green Apollo

Name Club Round 1 Round 2 Round 3 Round 4

1 Jack Thompson Apollo

Name Club Round 1 Round 2 Round 3 Round 4

1 Christopher Robson High Voltage

TRI Games Disability Boys

Panel 1    12.40   ( 2 mins warmup)

TRI Champs Disability Boys

Panel 1    12.20   ( 8 mins warmup)

TRI Games Disability Girls

TRI Champs Disability Girls



Name Club Round 1 Round 2 Round 3 Round 4

1 Amber Surtees Carlisle

2 Charlotte Hoggarth Velocity 2

3 Laura Robinson Carlisle

4 Claire Watson Apollo

5 Jodie Elders Velocity 2

6 Emily Coates Apollo T5

7 Laura Hill Belle Vue

8 Kat Short Apollo T5

9 Kate Allen Velocity 2

10 Lucy Jefferson Apollo T5

11 Gemma Proud Apollo T5

Name Club Round 1 Round 2 Round 3 Round 4

1 Robert McSkeane Apollo T7

2 Josh McAleese Apollo T7

3 Jake Wilson Apollo T7

4 Adam Starovla Velocity

5 Jack Taylor Apollo T8

6 Joseph Harrison Apollo T8

7 Chris Ellsaesser Apollo T8

Panel 1    12.45   ( 36 mins warmup)

TRI Champs Over 17 Girls

TRI Champs Over 17 Boys



Name Club Round 1 Round 2 Round 3 Round 4

1 Jake Wilson Apollo T14

2 Shane Lister Affinity

3 Robert McSkeane Apollo T15

4 Jack Taylor Apollo T13

5 Joe Turner Apollo T15

6 Adam Starovla Velocity

7 Leon Davies High Voltage

8 Isak Cornelissen Apollo T14

9 Alekander Hallan Apollo

10 Martin Bland Apollo T14

11 Joseph Harrison Apollo T13

12 Chris Ellsaesser Apollo T15

13 Adam Jackson Carlisle 4

14 Ben Ewart Carlisle 4

15 Lewis Rodgers Velocity

16 Jake Westgarth Apollo

17 Joe Gregory Apollo T13

18 Josh McAleese Apollo T14

19 Daniel Tones Apollo T13

20 James Marshall Carlisle 4

Name Club Round 1 Round 2 Round 3 Round 4

1 Stephanie Otterson Velocity

2 Jodie Elders Velocity

Panel 1    14.15   ( 40 mins warmup)

TRI Champs Mens

Panel 1    15.45   ( 16 mins warmup)

DMT Games Over 15 Girls



Name Club Round 1 Round 2 Round 3 Round 4

1 Jessica Hoar Velocity

2 Sophia Kilkerri Velocity

3 Scarlett Lancaster Velocity

Name Club Round 1 Round 2 Round 3 Round 4

1 Charlotte Hoggarth Velocity

Name Club Round 1 Round 2 Round 3 Round 4

1 Adam Starovla Velocity

Name Club Round 1 Round 2 Round 3 Round 4

1 Adam Starovla Velocity

DMT Champs Ladies

DMT Champs Over 15 Boys

DMT Champs Mens

DMT Games Under 15 Girls

Panel 1    15.45  (2)   ( 16 mins warmup)



Name Club Round 1 Round 2 Round 3 Round 4

1 Eva Davidson/Tiani Mae Graham Belle Vue

2 Evie Marshall/Caitlyn Turnbull Apollo

3 Kira Holliday/Evie Thompson Carlisle

4 Rosie Barr/Shannon Hanson Apollo

5 Georgia Bains Johnson/Isla Robson Apollo

Name Club Round 1 Round 2 Round 3 Round 4

1 Harry Cross/Alfie Dixon Carlisle

2 David Miller/David Farish Carlisle

3 Luke Robson/Charlie Clarke Affinity

Panel 1    9.00   ( 16 mins warmup)

TRS Games Under 11 Girls

TRS Games Under 11 Boys



Name Club Round 1 Round 2 Round 3 Round 4

1 Olivia Morrison/Kiona Taylor Apollo

2 Olivia Douglas/Lucy Burwood Park Elite

3 Tyler Jayne Tosh/Eleanor Hare Velocity

4 Vicky King/Cara Greenway Carlisle

5 Ella Dixon/Hollie Irving Carlisle

6 Olivia Morgan/Maddie Leach Belle Vue

7 Leah Glover/Rose Grimes Belle Vue

8 Skye Ward/Ellie Jobson Affinity

9 Emily Pickering/Scarlett Lancaster Velocity

10 Verity Kell/Izzy Garnham Apollo

11 Maddison Jobson/Jazmine Pease Apollo

12 Hattie Shaw/Sarah Adlen Carlisle

13 Emily Fitton/Kimberley Farish Carlisle

14 Ellie Thompson/Aimee Bull Park Elite

Name Club Round 1 Round 2 Round 3 Round 4

1 Shane Lister/Bobby Champion Affinity

Panel 1    9.35   ( 30 mins warmup)

TRS Games Under 15 Girls

TRS Games Under 15 Boys



Name Club Round 1 Round 2 Round 3 Round 4

1 Laura Hill/Amelia Grimes Belle Vue

2 Jodie Elders/Chloe Watson Velocity

3 Rebecca Maggs/Lucy Jefferson Apollo

4 Amber Surtees/Laura Robinson Carlisle

5 Bethany Lancaster/Kate Allen Velocity

6 Claire Watson/Emily Coates Apollo

7 Kat Short/Gemma Proud Apollo

Name Club Round 1 Round 2 Round 3 Round 4

1 Robert McSkeane/Jack Taylor Apollo

2 Josh McAleese/Joe Turner Apollo

3 Joseph Harrison/Chris Ellsaesser Apollo

4 Jamie Edmenson/Sam Stubbs Aeronauts

Name Club Round 1 Round 2 Round 3 Round 4

1 Josh McAleese/Jake Wilson Apollo

2 Ben Ewart/James Marshall Carlisle

3 Robert McSkeane/Jack Taylor Apollo

TRS Games Over 17 Boys

Panel 1    11.25   ( 6 mins warmup)

TRS Champs Mens

Panel 1    10.40   ( 14 mins warmup)

TRS Games Over 17 Girls

Panel 1    11.05   ( 8 mins warmup)


